	序号
所在单位
报名学科
姓 名
性别
基本素
养成绩
说课
成绩
总成绩
1
梁村中学
初中英语
陈霞
女
14
48.67 
62.67 
2
赵寨子中学
初中历史
张素芩
女
12.4
43.25
55.65 
3
固河联校
小学语文
崔燕
女
24
43.33 
67.33 
4
赵寨子联校
小学语文
韩芳丽
女
22.91
44.33 
67.24 
5
固河联校
小学语文
王蕾
女
7.75
58.00 
65.75 
6
赵寨子联校
小学语文
侯凤云
女
8.78
55.00 
63.78 
7
汇鑫联校
小学美术
顾海燕
女
12.08
53.50 
65.58 
8
杨屯联校
小学数学
朱春秀
女
11.9
51.33 
63.23 
9
赵寨子联校
小学数学
牛丛丛
女
11.63
51.33 
62.96 
10
姜店联校
小学数学
岳莹
女
12.17
50.33 
62.50 


	


